Ghazal
Nada
Dalton
Nina
James
Giulio
Matthew
Jordan
Ananya
Henna
Arpita
Anthony
Ruhi
Gurbani
Sobhi
Young Joon
Jisoo
Michelle
Deepika
Gabriella
Xiaotian
Gretchen
Mert
Licyel
Apoorva
Aaron
Dulanjalee
Vandit
Abby
Mai-Linh
Alan
Lujia (Cha Cha)

Aghagoli
Attia
Brunson
Cheng
Coleman
Deangeli
Diaz
Franklin
Gupta
Hundal
Jajoo
Kang
Kanwar
Kaur
Kazmouz
Kim

Kim

Ko

Kurup

Le Blanc
Liao
Long
Mestanoglu
Paulas Condori
Rangan
Sandoval
Senadeera
Shah
Thurm
Ton
Wong
Yang

HIP 2018 Interns

Brown University
Harvard
Harvard

Drexel
Harvard

University of Pisa + Sant'Anna School of Advanced Studies (IT)

Harvard
Harvard
Johns Hopkins

Harvard

Tufts
Northwestern
Stanford
Harvard
Monmouth College (IL)

Columbia

Harvard

Harvard

Harvard

McGill University
Minerva Schools at KGI
SUNY Polytechnic
Bahcesehir University School of Medicine (TUR)
Universidad Mayor de San Simon (BOL)
Harvard
Univ. Florida
South Asian Institute of Technology and Medicine (LKA)
Nirma Univ. Inst. Of Pharmacy (IN)

UCLA

Harvard

Harvard

Harvard

W. Goessling
K. Shah
D. Langenau
K. Shah
A. Sahay
P. Arlotta
D. Scadden
A. Meissner
S. Agarwal
R. Lee
Y-H Tseng
V. Rosen
A. Mullen
H. Ott
J. Ritz
S. Armstrong
J. Macklis
P. Arlotta
T. Young-Pearse
T. Young-Pearse
V. Sankaran
C. Kim
Z. He
T. North
A. Wagers
J. Whited
A. Craft
W. Goessling
D. Tenen
C. Bragg
J. Whited
J. Rajagopal
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1000 scientists. One goal. Discovering cures.

Program runs Monday, June 4 - Friday, August 10, 2018

BWH
BWH
MGH
BWH
MGH
HU
MGH
HU
BCH
HU
Joslin
HSDM
MGH
MGH
DFCI
DFCI
HU
HU
BWH
BWH
BCH
BCH
BCH
BCH
HU
BWH
BCH
BWH

BIDMC

MGH
BWH
MGH

2019
2020
2019
2020
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
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